IS
L
3
3
0
0
1
, IS

新建印章
ISL33001, ISL33002, ISL33003
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Notes 1, 2, 3)
PART
MARKING
TEMP. RANGE
(°C)
PACKAGE
(Pb-free)
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL33001IRTZ 3001 -40 to +85 8 Ld TDFN (0.65mm Pitch) L8.3x3A
ISL33001IRT2Z 01R2 -40 to +85 8 Ld TDFN (0.5mm Pitch) L8.3x3H
ISL33001IBZ 33001 IBZ -40 to +85 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
ISL33001IUZ 33001 -40 to +85 8 Ld MSOP M8.118
ISL33002IRTZ 3002 -40 to +85 8 Ld TDFN (0.65mm Pitch) L8.3x3A
ISL33002IRT2Z 02R2 -40 to +85 8 Ld TDFN (0.5mm Pitch) L8.3x3H
ISL33002IUZ 33002 -40 to +85 8 Ld MSOP M8.118
ISL33003IRTZ 3003 -40 to +85 8 Ld TDFN (0.65mm Pitch) L8.3x3A
ISL33003IRT2Z 03R2 -40 to +85 8 Ld TDFN (0.5mm Pitch) L8.3x3H
ISL33003IUZ 33003 -40 to +85 8 Ld MSOP M8.118
ISL33001MSOPEVAL1Z ISL33001 Evaluation Board
ISL33002MSOPEVAL1Z ISL33002 Evaluation Board
ISL33003MSOPEVAL1Z ISL33003 Evaluation Board
NOTES:
1. These Intersil Pb-free plastic packaged products employ special Pb-free material sets, molding compounds/die attach
materials, and 100% matte tin plate plus anneal (e3 termination finish, which is RoHS compliant and compatible with both
SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations). Intersil Pb-free products are MSL classified at Pb-free peak reflow temperatures that